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Table 3-14: Youth's views on job changes, 18-24 years old
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Country Total One workplace Job change is |Better to change |Better to change No idea /
for one life unavoidable |jobs if unsatisfied| jobs positively No answer
EES Jpn | 100.0 10.3 53.0 17.9 14.2 4.6
(9.6) (45.7) (20.8) (22.0) (2.0)
FA)H usa| 100.0 2.5 21.9 56.2 15.0 4.4
(3.4) (20.0) (49.3) (23.7) (3.6)

qxy=x" GBR| 100.0
(2.5) (24.8) (46.9) (25.3) (0.5)
P DEU| 100.0 2.1 34.4 49.2 11.1 3.1
(3.0) (32.3) (47.0) (15.9) (1.9)

752" FRA| 100.0
(10.8) (19.5) (46.7) (21.8) (1.1)
AT—T> swel| 100.0 0.8 6.1 49.7 42.0 1.5
(0.3) (6.9) (40.2) (50.7) (1.9)

aoy7" RUS | 100.0
(3.9) (31.4) (51.1) (7.6) (6.0)
BE Kor| 100.0 8.4 43.0 19.0 27.7 1.9
(11.7) (42.0) (18.9) (26.8) (0.6)

H4" THA| 100.0
(23.6) (22.5) (15.4) (38.3) (0.2)

IJ4)E>"  PHL| 100.0
(21.9) (28.6) (27.5) (21.9) (0.1)

I35 Bra| 100.0
(14.0) (50.1) (10.2) (24.5) (1.2)
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